RTXM298-301
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
300Pin MSA 40Gbps USFF
Transponder Module
RTXM298-301
Features

lt
A0     Read Supplier Identifier Code     √   √
A1     Read Module Type Code     √   √
RTXM298-301
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
20
A2     Read Customer Parameter     √   √
A3     Write Customer Parameter     √   √
A4     Read First Laser ITU Channel     √   ×
A5     Read Last Laser ITU Channel     √   ×
A6     Read Laser ITU Channel Spacing     √   ×
A7     Read Revision Codes     √   √
A8     Read Unit Serial Number     √   √
A9     Read Unit Manufacture Date     √   √
AA     Read Unit Part Number     √   √
AB to AF     Reserved For Future Use     √
B0 to BF     Reserved For Future Use     √
C0     Read Link Status     √   √
C1     No Operation     √ √ √
C2     Read Maximum I2C Rate     √   √ 0x04
C3     Enter Protected Mode     √   √
C4     Exit Protected Mode     √   √
C5     Reset CPN     √   √
C6     Reserved For Future Use     √
C7     Read Edition and Mode     √   √ 0x04-00-00
C8     Data Loopback     √   ×
C9 to CF     Reserved For Future Use     √
D0 to DF     Reserved For Future Use     √
E0 to EF     Reserved For Future Use     √
F0 to FF     Supplier Reserved Codes       √
RTXM298-301
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
21
Ordering information
Part No.
Specification
Application
Package Datarate Laser
Optical
Power
Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach Interface
RTXM298-301 300pin 40G
1550nm
EML
0 ~
+3dBm
PIN -6dBm(Max) 0~70 2km
Duplex
LC
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2011-08-19
Published by Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co.,Ltd.
Copyright © WTD
All Rights Reserved.
	300Pin MSA 40Gbps USFF Transponder Module